BILANS ROBOT ZIEMNYCH — ul. Nowy Swiat

it | POW Pow. Obj Obj ggj{k Catk. obj Obj.
wykopu nasypu wykopu nasypu WyKopu nasypu netto

0+4000.00 | 1.28 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
0+005.92 |  1.21 0.00 7.36 0.00 7.36 0.00 7.36
0+011.49 |  0.51 0.01 4.92 0.04 12.29 0.04 12.25
0+015.00 | 0.28 0.02 1.41 0.06 13.70 0.10 13.60
0+4017.06 | 0.26 0.04 0.56 0.07 14.26 0.17 14.00
0+025.00 | 0.26 0.06 2.06 0.41 16.32 0.58 15.74
0+050.00 | 0.25 0.02 6.35 1.07 22.67 1.66 21.01
0+072.40 | 0.25 0.02 5.60 0.55 28.27 2.20 26.06
0+075.00 | 0.25 0.02 0.66 0.06 28.92 2.27 26.65
0+076.94 | 0.25 0.02 0.49 0.05 29.41 2.32 27.10
0+4081.49 | 0.25 0.02 114 0.11 30.56 2.43 28.13
0+4100.00 | 0.27 0.02 4.84 0.43 35.40 2.86 32.54
04125.00 | 0.24 0.03 6.33 0.66 41.73 3.52 38.21
04150.00 | 0.27 0.10 6.35 1.62 48.09 5.14 42.95
04175.00 |  0.29 0.39 7.06 6.17 55.14 11.31 43.83
0+177.80 |  0.29 0.42 0.82 113 55.96 12.44 43.52
0+180.00 |  0.30 0.42 0.65 0.92 56.61 13.36 43.25
0+4184.95 | 0.31 0.35 1.50 1.93 58.11 15.30 42.82
0419210 |  0.34 0.14 2.32 1.78 60.43 17.08 43.36
0+4200.00 | 0.35 0.04 2.72 0.73 63.15 17.81 45.35
0+225.00 | 0.25 0.98 7.46 12.78 70.62 30.58 40.04
0+250.00 | 0.37 0.07 7.71 13.07 78.33 43.65 34.68
0+4259.79 | 0.42 0.01 3.84 0.37 82.16 44.02 38.14
0+269.82 | 0.36 0.01 3.88 0.12 86.05 4414 41.91
0+4270.00 | 0.36 0.01 0.07 0.00 86.11 44.14 41.97
0+279.84 | 0.33 0.02 3.37 0.15 89.48 44.29 45.19
0+300.00 | 0.23 0.03 5.65 0.52 95.14 44.81 50.32
0+325.00 | 0.27 0.04 6.31 0.90 101.44 45.71 55.73
0+4337.29 | 0.31 0.02 3.58 0.34 105.02 46.05 58.97
0+345.00 | 0.38 0.01 2.67 0.12 107.69 46.17 61.52




